
Proposed 2025 Legislative Calendar - Regular City Council and Committee of the Whole 
Meetings 

  

Regular Meetings held at 7:00 PM (if the regular meeting falls on an observed City holiday, the 
meeting will occur the following Tuesday at 7:00 PM) as follows: 

  

Monday, January 13, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, January 27, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, February 3, 2025 - Regular Council                      

Monday, February 10, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, February 17, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, February 24, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, March 3, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, March 10, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, March 17, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, March 24, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, April 7, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, April 14, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, April 21, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, April 28, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, May 5, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, May 12, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, May 19, 2025 - Regular Council; Committee of the Whole immediately following 

Monday, June 2, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, June 9, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, June 16, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, June 23, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, July 7, 2025 - Regular Council; Committee of the Whole immediately following 

Monday, July 21, 2025 - Regular Council; Committee of the Whole immediately following 

Monday, August 4, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, August 11, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 



Monday, August 18, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, August 25, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, September 8, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, September 15, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, September 22, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, October 6, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, October 13, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, October 20, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, October 27, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, November 3, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, November 10, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, November 17, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, November 24, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, December 1, 2025 - Regular Council 

Monday, December 8, 2025 - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, December 15, 2025 - Regular Council          

 


